ARTICLE CHARGES 12.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 54.46

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 62.24

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 55.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 495.00

DISCOUNT -47.82

TOTAL FREIGHT 924.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 166.32

GRAND TOTAL 1090.00
Rupees : One Thousand Ninety   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

NAGERCOIL (NGK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3326014313 VALUE 20131.00

E-Waybill No 571939296328

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.